Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
R1G225-AF11-21/A07 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: R1G225-AF11-21/A07
Category: Centrifugal Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/r1g225-af11-21-a07-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
R1G225-AF11-21/A07 ebmpapst 225mm 48VDC 2.2A 95W 2700RPM IP44 4Wire
Leads centrifugal compact fan.
The ebm-papst R1G225-AF11-21/A07 is a high-efficiency DC centrifugal compact
fan designed for versatile cooling applications. With a compact 225 mm
diameter, it operates on a 48 VDC voltage (36~57 VDC range), drawing 2.2 A
and consuming 95 W. Running at 2700 RPM, this fan delivers robust airflow while
maintaining an IP44 rating for protection against dust and splashes. Equipped
with a 4-wire lead termination for easy integration, the R1G225-AF11-21/A07 is
ideal for space-constrained environments requiring reliable and powerful
ventilation.
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part Number R1G225-AF11-21/A07
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Dimensions 225 mm
Voltage Rating 48 VDC
Operating Voltage 36 ~ 57 VDC
Current Rating 2.2 A
Power Rating 95 W
Fan Speed 2700 RPM
IP Rating IP44
Termination 4 Wire Leads
Subcategory DC centrifugal compact fan
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com